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BR|REE g 8
200 82.0 i 2
199 81.7
198 81.4
197 81.2
196 80.9 3 3
195 80.6 6 2
194 80. 4 8 3
193 80. 1 11 1
192 79.8 12 4
191 79.6 16 3
190 79.3 19 6
189 79.0 25 5
188 78.8 30 6
187 78.5 36 3
186 78.2 39 5
185 78.0 44 8
184 77.17 52 1
183 77. 4 53 12
182 77.2 65 8
181 76.9 73 6
180 76.6 79 5
179 76.4 84 6
178 76. 1 90 11
177 75.8 101 18
176 75. 6 119 20
175 75.3 139 22
174 75.0 161 15
173 74.8 176 20
172 74.5 196 19
171 74.2 215 28
170 74.0 243 23
169 73.7 266 29
168 73.4 295 28
167 73.2 323 25
166 72.9 348 30
165 72.6 378 32
164 72.4 410 31
163 721 441 43
162 71.8 484 34
161 71.6 518 38
160 71.3 556 55
159 71.0 611 47
158 70.8 658 41
157 70.5 699 63
156 70.2 762 61
155 70.0 823 89
154 69.7 912 85
153 69. 4 997 80
152 69.2 1077 98
151 68.9 1175 104

R | FEME| B & #
150 68.6 1279 110
149 68. 4 1389 116
148 68. 1 1506 125
147 67.8 1630 124
146 67.6 17564 168
145 67.3 1912 177
144 67.0 2089 164
143 66.8 2253 194
142 66.5 2447 217
141 66.2 2664 208
140 66.0 2872 219
139 65.7 3091 241
138 65. 4 3332 256
137 65.2 3588 304
136 64.9 3892 303
135 64.6 4195 286
134 64. 4 4481 340
133 64 .1 4821 359
132 63.8 5180 380
131 63.6 5560 372
130 63.3 5932 366
129 63.0 6298 451
128 62.8 6749 442
127 62.5 7191 457
126 62.2 7648 494
125 62.0 8142 5156
124 61.7 8657 658
123 61.4 92156 509
122 61.2 9724 606
121 60.9 10330 578
120 60.6 10908 633
119 60. 4 11541 568
118 60.1 12109 6356
117 59.8 12744 608
116 59.6 13362 637
115 59.3 13989 6756
114 59.0 14664 6856
113 58.8 15349 687
112 58.5 16036 710
111 58.2 16746 656
110 58.0 17402 716
109 57.7 18118 744
108 57. 4 18862 6956
107 57.2 1956567 7164
106 56.9 20321 763
105 56. 6 21084 697
104 56. 4 21781 746
103 56. 1 225217 744
102 55.8 23271 764
101 55. 6 24035 734

BR | REME| B & A B
100 55.3 24769 7562
99 55.0 25521 706
98 54.8 262217 122
97 54.5 26949 779
96 54.2 27728 734
95 54.0 28462 718
94 53.7 29180 666
93 53. 4 29846 716
92 53.2 30562 734
91 52.9 31296 686
90 52.6 31982 631
89 52. 4 32613 657
88 52.1 33270 699
87 51.8 33969 735
86 51.6 34704 668
85 51.3 35372 638
84 51.0 36010 661
83 50.8 36671 601
82 50.5 37272 654
81 50.2 37926 684
80 50.0 38610 629
79 49 .7 39239 626
78 49 .4 39865 619
117 49.2 40484 648
76 48.9 41132 594
75 48. 6 41726 580
74 48 .4 42306 614
73 48 .1 42920 651
72 47.8 43571 575
71 47.6 44146 614
70 47.3 44760 608
69 47.0 45368 592
68 46.8 45960 580
67 46.5 46540 571
66 46.2 47111 652
65 46.0 47663 654
64 45. 7 482117 595
63 45. 4 48812 656
62 45.2 49368 534
61 44.9 49902 493
60 44.6 50395 622
59 44 .4 50917 651
58 44 .1 51468 6565
57 43.8 52023 543
56 43.6 52566 539
55 43.3 53105 507
54 43.0 53612 542
53 42.8 54154 624
52 42.5 54678 508
51 42.2 55186 624

BR | REME| B #
50 42.0 55710 507
49 41.7 56217 497
48 41. 4 56714 484
47 41.2 57198 478
46 40.9 57676 507
45 40. 6 58183 491
44 40. 4 58674 465
43 40. 1 59139 464
42 39.8 59603 511
41 39.6 60114 490
40 39.3 60604 464
39 39.0 61068 470
38 38.8 61538 450
37 38.5 61988 424
36 38.2 62412 473
35 38.0 62885 434
34 37.17 63319 414
33 37. 4 63733 416
32 37.2 64149 435
31 36.9 64584 516
30 36.6 65100 392
29 36. 4 65492 405
28 36.1 65897 365
27 35.8 66262 437
26 35.6 66699 622
25 35.3 67221 378
24 35.0 67599 427
23 34.8 68026 343
22 34.5 68369 484
21 34.2 68853 529
20 34.0 69382 308
19 33.7 69690 295
18 33.4 69985 224
17 33.2 70209 587
16 32.9 70796 365
15 32.6 71161 3356
14 32. 4 71496 143
13 32.1 71639 278
12 31.8 71917 466
11 31.6 72383 176
10 31.3 725569 236

9 31.0 72795 74
8 30.8 72869 246
7 30.5 731156 73
6 30.2 73188 278
5 30.0 73466 101
4 29.17 73567 58
3 29. 4 73625 7
2 29.2 73632 69
1 28.9

0 28.6 73701 424
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R | FEME| B & #
150 78.2 1 26
149 177.9

148 17.5 217 5
147 17.2

146 76.8 32 18
145 76.5 50 7
144 76.2 57 7
143 75.8 64 10
142 75.5 74 17
141 75.1 91 12
140 74.8 103 9
139 74.5 112 16
138 74.1 128 34
137 73.8 162 20
136 73.4 182 27
135 73.1 209 25
134 72.8 234 22
133 72. 4 256 62
132 72.1 318 30
131 71.17 348 48
130 71. 4 396 53
129 71.1 449 b5
128 70.7 504 70
127 70.4 574 103
126 70.0 677 81
125 69.7 758 124
124 69. 4 882 12
123 69.0 954 132
122 68.7 1086 120
121 68.3 1206 181
120 68.0 1387 136
119 67.7 15623 243
118 67.3 1766 182
117 67.0 1948 209
116 66. 6 21567 197
115 66.3 2354 332
114 66. 0 2686 325
113 65. 6 3011 396
112 65.3 3407 308
111 64.9 37156 340
110 64.6 4055 464
109 64.3 4519 466
108 63.9 4985 506
107 63.6 5491 502
106 63.2 5993 482
105 62.9 6475 618
104 62.6 7093 541
103 62.2 7634 600
102 61.9 8234 762
101 61.5 8996 602

R | FEME| B & #
100 61.2 95908 173
99 60.9 10371 627
98 60.5 10998 778
97 60. 2 11776 803
96 59.8 12579 912
95 59.5 13491 836
94 59 .1 14327 834
93 58.8 15161 840
92 58.5 16001 800
91 58 .1 16801 1005
90 57.8 17806 8567
89 57. 4 18663 966
88 57.1 19629 1010
87 56.8 20639 869
86 56. 4 21508 1002
85 56. 1 22510 872
84 55.7 23382 893
83 55. 4 24275 1110
82 55. 1 25385 954
81 54.7 26339 900
80 54.4 27239 803
79 54.0 28042 946
78 53.7 28988 1076
117 53. 4 30064 902
76 53.0 30966 835
75 52.7 31801 780
74 52.3 32581 888
73 52.0 33469 1040
72 51.7 34509 884
71 51.3 35393 863
70 51.0 36256 802
69 50.6 37068 824
68 50.3 37882 975
67 50.0 38857 850
66 49. 6 39707 824
65 49 .3 40531 157
64 48. 9 41288 784
63 48. 6 42072 894
62 48 .3 42966 7164
61 47.9 43730 759
60 47. 6 44489 780
59 47.2 45269 126
58 46.9 45995 787
57 46. 6 46782 729
56 46. 2 47511 7756
55 45. 9 48286 692
54 45.5 48978 701
53 45. 2 49679 696
52 44.9 50375 669
51 44.5 51044 714

BR | REME| B & A B
50 44.2 51758 698
49 43.8 52456 644
48 43.5 53100 661
47 43 .2 53761 616
46 42.8 543717 702
45 42.5 55079 669
44 42 .1 55748 588
43 41.8 56336 622
42 41.5 56958 658
41 41.1 57616 660
40 40.8 58276 639
39 40. 4 58915 588
38 40. 1 59503 662
37 39.8 60065 550
36 39. 4 60615 653
35 39.1 61268 652
34 38.17 61820 622
33 38. 4 62342 515
32 38.1 62857 6563
31 37.17 63410 665
30 37. 4 64075 483
29 37.0 64558 467
28 36.7 65025 414
27 36.4 65439 500
26 36.0 65939 656
25 35.7 66595 467
24 35.3 67062 476
23 35.0 67538 380
22 34.7 67918 635
21 34.3 68453 618
20 34.0 69071 353
19 33.6 69424 323
18 33.3 69747 260
17 33.0 70007 631
16 32.6 70638 398
15 32.3 71036 361
14 31.9 71397 157
13 31.6 715564 282
12 31.3 71836 492
11 30.9 72328 193
10 30.6 72521 251

9 30.2 72772 79
8 29.9 72851 249
7 29.6 73100 75
6 29.2 73175 279
5 28.9 73454 106
4 28.5 73560 63
3 28.2 73623 7
2 27.9 73630 69
1 27.5

0 27.2 73699 426

R | FEME| B & A %
50 85.0 1 232
49 84.1
48 83.1 233 2
47 82.2 235 12
46 81.2 2417 87
45 80.3 334 78
44 79.3 412 26
43 78. 4 438 19
42 17. 4 457 20
41 76.5 4717 180
40 75.5 657 187
39 74.6 844 34
38 73.6 878 89
37 12.17 967 85
36 71.17 1062 477
35 70.8 1529 108
34 69.8 1637 147
33 68.9 1784 169
32 67.9 19563 127
31 67.0 2080 363
30 66.0 2443 609
29 65.0 30562 188
28 64.1 3240 457
27 63.1 3697 2500
26 62.2 6197 712
25 61.2 6909 1200
24 60.3 8109 9010
23 59.3 17119 390
22 58. 4 17509 137
21 57. 4 17646 4939
20 56.5 22585 733
19 55.5 23318 1615
18 54.6 24933 3912
17 53.6 28845 1030
16 52.7 29875 517
15 51.7 30392 306
14 50.8 30698 8253
13 49.8 389561 2646
12 48.9 41597 941
11 47.9 42538 993
10 47.0 43531 663

9 46. 0 44194 285
8 45. 0 44479 3170
7 44 .1 47649 64
6 43 .1 47713 4129
5 42.2 51842 1137
4 41.2 52979 202
3 40.3 53181 98
2 39.3 53279 66
1 38. 4

0 37. 4 53345 19780




